
ASSA ENTRIES - Bisley Bob Metallic Sight Match - FINAL

C# 3P First Name Last Name C1 C4 Award

110 MA ERIC GESTL CIV 200 16 200 12 400 28

Match Winner  
500 Rds

Lapua CenterX 
Ammo

118 MA WILLIAM BURKERT CIV SR 200 17 200 8 400 25

123 MA TOBIN SANCTUARY CIV JR 200 17 199 12 399 29

112 MA TERRY GLENN CIV SR 200 16 199 13 399 29

122 MA LARRY PARKER CIV SR 200 16 199 12 399 28

207 EX HARRISON CALLAHAN CIV JR 199 18 200 9 399 27

113 MA WILLIAM NEFF CIV 199 16 199 17 398 33

121 MA FRANK LINKOWSKY CIV IS 199 14 199 10 398 24

115 MA KENNETH BENYO CIV IS 199 13 199 11 398 24

117 MA MICHAEL CARTER CIV IS 200 14 197 10 397 24

303 SS DANIEL WESSON CIV IJ 199 15 198 6 397 21

213 EX SCOTT CONDO CIV JR 199 9 198 12 397 21

119 MA LEONARD (fired 
any sights) REMALY CIV SR 199 14 198 6 397 20

310 SS KYLE KUTZ CIV IJ 197 10 200 8 397 18

309 SS EVELYN PROCTOR CIV IJ 
W 198 7 199 6 397 13

212 EX MATTHEW McHALE CIV IS 198 11 198 11 396 22

214 EX THOMAS BUBOLZ CIV SR 198 10 197 2 395 12

120 MA PAUL PARKER CIV 199 14 194 5 393 19

50 Yd 100 Yd Aggregate



ASSA ENTRIES - Bisley Bob Any Sight Match - FINAL

C# 3P First Name Last Name C1 C4 Award

112 MA TERRY GLENN CIV SR 200 16 200 20 400 36
Match Winner        

500 Rds
Lapua CenterX Ammo

212 EX MATTHEW McHALE CIV IS 200 20 200 14 400 34

117 MA MICHAEL CARTER CIV IS 200 15 200 18 400 33

118 MA WILLIAM BURKERT CIV SR 200 16 200 17 400 33

303 SS DANIEL WESSON CIV IJ 200 17 200 16 400 33

120 MA PAUL PARKER CIV 200 17 200 16 400 33

115 MA KENNETH BENYO CIV 200 18 200 15 400 33

123 MA TOBIN SANCTUARY CIV JR 200 17 200 15 400 32

110 MA ERIC GESTL CIV 200 18 200 14 400 32

119 MA LEONARD REMALY CIV SR 200 14 200 16 400 30

310 SS KYLE KUTZ CIV IJ 200 16 200 11 400 27

116 MA CRAIG SAMUELSON CIV IS 200 13 200 13 400 26

113 MA WILLIAM NEFF CIV 200 17 199 14 399 31

207 EX HARRISON CALLAHAN CIV JR 199 12 200 17 399 29

122 MA LARRY PARKER CIV SR 200 15 199 13 399 28

114 MA ROBERT LYNN CIV SR 200 15 199 9 399 24

121 MA FRANK LINKOWSKY CIV 200 15 196 6 396 21

214 EX THOMAS BUBOLZ CIV SR 197 10 198 11 395 21

213 EX SCOTT CONDO CIV JR 0 0 199 15 199 15

50 Yd 100 Yd Aggreg
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